IWTT Series
Industrial Wireless Temperature Transducer
DESCRIPTION
The IWTT Wireless Temperature Transducer is a cost effective replacement to a
traditionally wired temperature transducer that offers the advantages of a low-cost
installation in inaccessible and expensive installation environments.
It is easily paired to any of the range of IWR receivers - thus offering a “plug and play”
solution to your pressure measurement applications.

Humidity   5% to 95% RH non-condensing
Environmental Conditions & Thermal Effects
Thermal Span Shift  <±0.05% /ºC typical
Mechanical Stability
See user manual
   and IWR-USB data sheets
Receivers -   See IWR-1, IWR-5, IWR-PORT
Spare battery  IBAT-1
Ordering Codes:-
Temperature Transducer  See table below
Five Channel Configuration Software IWR-Set (free download*)
IWTT Series
Industrial Wireless Temperature Transducer
Mechanical Dimensions
Part No. Description Part No. Description
IWTTP100A PT100 6x100mm IWTTJ200A J type 6x200mm
IWTTP150A PT100 6x150mm IWTTJ300A J type 6x300mm
IWTTP200A PT100 6x200mm IWTTJ400A J type 6x400mm
IWTTP250A PT100 6x250mm IWTTK150A K type 6x150mm
IWTTP300A PT100 6x300mm IWTTK200A K type 6x200mm
IWTTP400A PT100 6x400mm IWTTK300A K type 6x300mm
IWTTK400A K type 6x400mm
1/4"BSP mounting thread
*Download user configuration software here:-